
RA 701 B
Drive unit for brush head
As at: 10/12/11 Time:09:17



RA 701 B
Drive unit for brush head


As at: 10/12/11 Time:09:17

Pos. Description Reference

01 Brush motor compl.

 701.120

01a Carbon brushes (Set) 710.441 A

02 Serrated lock washer M 6

 P...498 U

03 Hexagon screw M 6x16

 P...488 P

04 Metal cover

 710.418

05 Driving plate                           incl. the pos. 6-8

 710.425

06 Hexagon screw M 5x10



 P...488 E

07 Washer M 5

 P...497 E

08 Spring for driving plate (Set)

 701.429

09 Brush complet incl. the pos. 10-13

 710.460

10 Bolt for driving plate

 710.462

11 Distance ring

 710.463

12 Washer M 6

 P...510 L

13 Security M 6

 P...492 K

15 Serrated lock washer M 4

 P...500 E

16 Hexagon screw              M 4x8

 P...488 D

19 Hexagon screw M 5x8

 P...488 E

20 Washer M 5

 P...498 D

21 Washer  M 8

 P...497 T

22 Fender wheel 530.136

23 Distance ring

 710.471

24 Hexagon screw M 8x55

 P...487 F

25 Seal 1600x10

 710.418 A

26 Steal disc

 710.428

27 Hexagon screw M 5x8

 P...488 E


